Betreiber: Wiener Linien GmbH & Co KG Tel.: 01/79 09-100, - Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr - Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Montag-Freitag (Schule)

VOR

DER VERKEHRSVERBUND

Wien Hietzing U 538/ 558 6.17| 6.32| 647 7.04/ 726 747 802 817| 832 847 9.02 917 932 947 10.02 10.17| 10.32
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 539 559 6.19| 6.34| 649 7.06] 7.28 749 804/ 819 834 849 9.04 919 934/ 949 10.04 10.19| 10.34
Wien Tiroler Gasse 5.40| 6.00/ 620 6.35 650 7.07| 7.29| 750 805 820 835 850/ 9.05 920 935 950 10.05 10.20| 10.35
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 5.42| 6.02 622 637 652 7.09| 731 752 807 822 837 852 907 922 937 952 1007 10.22| 10.37
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 543 6.03 623 638 653 710 7.32| 753 808 823 838 853 908 923 938 953 1008 10.23) 10.38
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 545/ 6.05 625 640/ 6.55 7.12| 7.34| 755 810/ 825 840 855 9.0 925 940/ 9.5 10.10] 10.25/ 10.40
Wien Melchartgasse 547| 6.08 6.28) 643 658 7.15 7.37| 7.8 813 828 843 858 9.13 928 943 958 10.13| 10.28/ 10.43
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 548 6.09 629| 644/ 659 7.16) 7.38] 7.59 814 829 844/ 859 914 929 944/ 959 10.14 10.29| 10.44
Wien Preyergasse 549/ 6.0, 6.30 645/ 7.00 7.17| 7.39] 800 815 830 845 9.00| 9.5 930 9.45 10.00| 10.15 10.30| 10.45
Wien Hofwiesengasse 551 612 6.32| 647 7.02 7.19] 7.41| 802 817| 832 847 9.02| 917 9.32| 947/ 10.02) 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 552 6.14| 6.34| 649 7.04 721 743 804 819 834 849 904/ 919 9.34| 949 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Wien Strampfergasse 554/ 6.16| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06 7.23| 745 806 821 836 851 906 921 936 951 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 555 6.7| 637 652 7.07 7.24) 746 807 822 837 852 907 922 937 952 10.07| 1022 10.37| 10.52
Wien Jenbachgasse 556/ 6.18| 6.38) 6.53| 7.08 7.25 7.47| 808 823 838 853 908 9.23 938 953 10.08/ 10.23] 10.38| 10.53
Wien Kleiner Ring 556 6.19] 6.39| 654/ 7.09 7.6 7.48 809 824/ 839 854 909 924 939 954/ 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Wien Lainzer Tor 557| 6.20] 6.40| 655 710 7.27| 749 810 825 840/ 855 9.10| 9.25 940 955/ 10.10| 10.25 10.40| 10.55
Wien Hietzing U 10.47] 11.02] 11.17] 11.32] 11.47] 12.02] 12.17] 12.32] 12.47] 13.02] 13.17] 13.32] 13.47] 14.02] 14.17] 14.32] 14.47] 15.02] 15.17
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 10.49| 11.04] 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19] 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19
Wien Tiroler Gasse 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35/ 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12,52 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22] 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55/ 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12,55 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55 15.10| 15.25
Wien Melchartgasse 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58) 15.13| 15.28
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12,59 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 1459| 15.14| 15.29
Wien Preyergasse 11.00| 11.15] 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45/ 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15 15.30
Wien Hofwiesengasse 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02) 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02) 15.17| 15.32
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34
Wien Strampfergasse 11.06| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06) 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06] 14.21| 14.36] 14.51| 15.06| 15.21) 15.36
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52) 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 1252 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37
Wien Jenbachgasse 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23 15.38
Wien Kleiner Ring 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39
Wien Lainzer Tor 11.10] 11.25] 11.40| 11.55] 12.10] 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10, 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40] 14.55| 15.10| 15.25 15.40
Wien Hietzing U 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32) 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02) 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.03| 19.19| 19.36] 19.56| 20.16
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.05| 19.21| 19.38| 19.58| 20.17
Wien Tiroler Gasse 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.06| 19.22| 19.39| 19.59| 20.18
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 1852 19.08| 19.24| 19.41| 20.01| 20.20
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.09| 19.25| 19.42| 20.02| 20.21
Wien Kuiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 15.40| 1555/ 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 1855 19.11| 19.27| 19.44| 20.04| 20.23
Wien Melchartgasse 15.43| 1558 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 1858| 19.14| 19.30| 19.47| 20.06| 20.25
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 15.44| 1559 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 1859 19.15| 19.31| 19.48) 20.07| 20.26
Wien Preyergasse 1545 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45/ 19.00| 19.16| 19.32| 19.49| 20.08| 20.27
Wien Hofwiesengasse 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02] 19.18| 19.34| 19.51| 20.10| 20.29
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.20| 19.36| 19.53| 20.11| 20.30
Wien Strampfergasse 15.51| 16.06] 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.22| 19.38| 19.55| 20.13| 20.32
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.23| 19.39| 19.56| 20.14| 20.33
Wien Jenbachgasse 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.24| 19.40| 19.57| 20.15 20.34
Wien Kleiner Ring 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.25| 19.41| 19.58 20.15 20.34
Wien Lainzer Tor 15.55 16.10] 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10] 17.25| 17.40| 17.55  18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55] 19.10| 19.26] 19.42| 19.59| 20.16] 20.35
Montag-Freitag (Schule) Montag-Freitag (Ferien)
Wien Hietzing U 20.37| 21.05| 21.35 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 5.38 558 6.17| 6.32] 647| 7.02| 7147 7.32] 7.47| 802 817 832
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 20.38| 21.06| 21.36) 22.06| 22.36 23.06| 23.36| 5.39| 559 6.19| 6.34| 6.49) 7.04| 7.9 7.34] 749 804/ 819 834
Wien Tiroler Gasse 20.39| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 540 6.00 620/ 6.35 650/ 7.05 7.20 7.35 750/ 805 820 835
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 20.41| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39 23.09| 23.39| 542 6.02 622 637 652 707 722 7.37| 752 807 822 837
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 20.42| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40 23.10| 23.40| 543 6.03) 623 6.38 653 7.08 7.23 7.38 753 808 823 838
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 20.44| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 2242 23.12| 2342| 545 6.05 625 640 655 710 7.25 7.40/ 7.55 810 825 840
Wien Melchartgasse 20.46| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 547| 6.08 6.28) 643 658 7.13] 7.28) 743 7.58 813 828 843
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 20.47| 21.15| 21.45) 22.15| 22.45 23.15| 2345/ 548 6.09| 629 6.44] 659 7.14| 729 7.44] 759 814/ 829 844
Wien Preyergasse 20.48| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 5.49| 6.10| 6.30| 6.45/ 7.00| 7.5 7.30| 7.45 8.00| 8.15 830 8.45
Wien Hofwiesengasse 20.50| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 5.51| 6.12| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02 747 7.32| 747 802 817 832 847
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 20.51| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 5.52| 6.14| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04/ 7.9 7.34| 749 804 819 834 849
Wien Strampfergasse 20.53| 21.21| 21.51| 2221 2251 2321| 2351 554/ 6.16] 6.36| 6.51| 706 7.21) 7.36/ 751 806 821 836 851
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 20.54| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 2252 23.22| 2352 555 617 637 652 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 752 807 822 837 852
Wien Jenbachgasse 20.55| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22,53 23.23| 2353| 556 6.18 6.38) 6.53 7.08) 7.23| 7.38 7.53] 808 8.23 838 853
Wien Kleiner Ring 20.55| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 2353| 556 6.19| 6.39] 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39 754/ 809 824 839 854
Wien Lainzer Tor 20.56| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 2324| 23.54| 5.57| 620 640 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40/ 755 810 825 840 855
Wien Hietzing U 8.47] 9.02[ 9.17] 9.32] 947] 10.02] 10.17] 10.32] 10.47] 11.02] 11.17] 11.32] 11.47] 12.02] 1217] 12.32] 12.47] 13.02] 13.17
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 949 10.04/ 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19
Wien Tiroler Gasse 850/ 9.05 920 9.5 950/ 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 852 9.07| 922 937 952 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22 11.37| 11.52| 12,07 12.22| 12.37| 1252 13.07| 13.22
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 853 908 923 938 953 10.08/ 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38] 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08/ 13.23
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 855 910/ 925 940/ 955 10.10| 10.25| 1040 10.55/ 11.10| 11.25 11.40| 11.55| 12.10, 1225/ 12.40| 12,55 13.10| 13.25
Wien Melchartgasse 858 9.13| 9.28) 943 958 10.13] 10.28) 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58) 12.13| 12.28/ 12.43| 12.58 13.13| 13.28
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 859 914/ 929| 944/ 959 10.14) 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29
Wien Preyergasse 9.00/ 9.5 9.30| 9.45 10.00 10.15/ 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 1245/ 13.00, 13.15] 13.30
Wien Hofwiesengasse 9.02| 917| 9.32| 947/ 1002 10.17| 10.32[ 1047 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02) 12.17| 12.32| 1247/ 13.02| 13.177| 13.32
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 9.04| 919 9.34| 949 1004 10.19] 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34
Wien Strampfergasse 9.06) 921 936/ 951 1006 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06] 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06] 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 9.07| 9.22| 937/ 952 1007 10.22| 10.37| 1052 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 1222 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37
Wien Jenbachgasse 9.08 9.23| 938 953 10.08 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38
Wien Kleiner Ring 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 954/ 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39
Wien Lainzer Tor 9.10] 9.25| 9.40| 955/ 10.10 10.25] 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40] 11.55] 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10] 13.25] 13.40

W/NO schulfreie Tage 22/23: 24.12.2022-07.01.2023, 04.-11.02., 01.-10.04., 27.-29.05., 01.07.-03.09., 27.10.-02.11., 15.11., 09.12.



VOR

DER VERKEHRSVERBUND
Betreiber: Wiener Linien GmbH & Co KG Tel.: 01/79 09-100, - Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr - Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

Wien Hietzing U 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 1534 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49 18.04
Wien Tiroler Gasse 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35/ 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22) 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 1537 1552| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52) 18.07
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 13.40| 1355/ 14.10| 14.25 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40 1555/ 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55 18.10
Wien Melchartgasse 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 1558 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 13.44| 1359 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 1529 15.44) 1559| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59 18.14
Wien Preyergasse 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00 18.15
Wien Hofwiesengasse 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 1547 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02 18.17
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 1549 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19
Wien Strampfergasse 13.51| 14.06] 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 1551 16.06 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06] 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 1552 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22
Wien Jenbachgasse 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08) 18.23
Wien Kleiner Ring 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 1539 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24
Wien Lainzer Tor 13.55 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25 17.40| 17.55| 18.10 18.25
Montag-Freitag (Ferien) Samstag (Werktag)
Wien Hietzing U 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.03| 19.19| 19.36| 19.56| 20.16| 20.37| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35 6.05 6.35| 7.05 7.35
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.05| 19.21| 19.38| 19.58| 20.17| 20.38| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 6.06] 6.36| 7.07| 7.37
Wien Tiroler Gasse 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.06| 19.22| 19.39| 19.59| 20.18| 20.39| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 2337 6.07| 6.37| 7.08 7.38
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.08| 19.24| 19.41| 20.01| 20.20| 20.41| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.10] 7.40
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.09| 19.25| 19.42| 20.02| 20.21| 20.42| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 6.10| 6.40 7.11| 7.41
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.11| 19.27| 19.44| 20.04| 20.23| 20.44| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 2342 6.12| 642 7.13 7.43
Wien Melchartgasse 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.14| 19.30| 19.47| 20.06| 20.25| 20.46| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 2344) 6.14] 6.44| 7.6 7.46
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.15| 19.31| 19.48| 20.07| 20.26| 20.47| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 2345 6.15 6.45 717 7.47
Wien Preyergasse 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.16| 19.32| 19.49| 20.08| 20.27| 20.48| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 2346 6.16| 6.46| 7.18 7.48
Wien Hofwiesengasse 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.18) 19.34| 19.51| 20.10| 20.29| 20.50| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 2348 6.18) 6.48 7.20, 7.50
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.20| 19.36| 19.53| 20.11| 20.30| 20.51| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 2349 6.19] 6.49 7.21| 7.51
Wien Strampfergasse 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.22] 19.38| 19.55| 20.13| 20.32| 20.53| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 2251| 2321| 2351 621] 651 7.23 753
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 18.37| 1852 19.07| 19.23| 19.39| 19.56| 20.14| 20.33| 20.54| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 2252| 2322| 2352 622 652 7.24 754
Wien Jenbachgasse 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.24| 19.40| 19.57| 20.15| 20.34| 20.55| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.25 7.55
Wien Kleiner Ring 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.25| 19.41| 19.58| 20.15| 20.34| 20.55| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 2353 6.23| 6.3 7.27| 7.57
Wien Lainzer Tor 18.40| 1855/ 19.10| 19.26] 19.42] 19.59| 20.16] 20.35| 20.56| 21.24] 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 6.24] 6.54| 7.28 758
Wien Hietzing U 7.56] 8.16] 8.36] 856 9.16] 9.36] 9.56] 10.16 10.36] 10.56] 11.16] 11.36] 11.56] 12.16] 12.36] 12.56] 13.16] 13.36] 13.56
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 758/ 818 838 858 918 9.38 9.58 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38| 11.58| 12.18 12.38| 12.58| 13.18| 13.38| 13.58
Wien Tiroler Gasse 7.59| 819 839 859 919 939 959 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39| 11.59| 12.19| 12.39| 12.59| 13.19| 13.39| 13.59
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 8.01| 821 841 901 921 941 1001 1021 10.41| 11.01| 11.21] 11.41] 12.01| 12.21| 12.41] 13.01| 13.21| 13.41] 14.01
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 8.02| 822 842 902 922 942( 10.02| 1022 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42| 12.02| 12.22| 1242 13.02| 13.22| 13.42| 14.02
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 8.04| 824 844 904 924 9.44) 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24] 11.44| 12.04| 12.24) 12.44| 13.04| 13.24] 13.44| 14.04
Wien Melchartgasse 8.07| 827 847 907| 927 947| 10.07| 1027 10.47| 11.07| 11.27| 11.47| 12.07| 12.27| 12.47| 13.07| 13.27| 13.47| 14.07
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 8.08 828 848 908 928 948 10.08] 10.28 10.48/ 11.08| 11.28| 11.48| 12.08| 12.28 12.48/ 13.08| 13.28) 13.48/ 14.08
Wien Preyergasse 8.09| 829 849 909 929 949 10.09| 1029 10.49| 11.09| 11.29| 11.49| 12.09| 12.29| 12.49| 13.09| 13.29| 13.49| 14.09
Wien Hofwiesengasse 811 831 851 911 931 951 1011 1031 1051 11.11| 11.31] 11.51] 1211 12.31| 1251 1311 13.31| 1351 14.11
Wien Speising, HermesstraBe 812| 832 852 912 932 952 10.12] 1032 1052 11.12| 11.32] 11.52| 1212 12.32| 1252 13.12| 13.32) 1352 14.12
Wien Strampfergasse 8.14| 834 854/ 914 934 954( 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34 1154 1214 12.34) 1254/ 13.14| 13.34 1354/ 14.14
Wien Dr.-Schober-StraBe 8.15| 8.35 855 9.5/ 9.35 955 10.15| 10.35| 10.55/ 11.15| 11.35 11.55| 12.15| 12.35| 1255/ 13.15| 13.35| 13.55| 14.15
Wien Jenbachgasse 8.16| 8.36| 856/ 9.16| 9.36) 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16| 11.36| 11.56| 12.16| 12.36| 12.56| 13.16| 13.36| 13.56| 14.16
Wien Kleiner Ring 8.18| 8.38| 858 9.18 9.38 958 10.18] 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38| 11.58| 12.18| 12.38| 1258/ 13.18| 13.38| 13.58| 14.18
Wien Lainzer Tor 8.19] 839 859 9.19] 939 959 10.19] 10.39) 10.59| 11.19] 11.39] 11.59| 12.19] 12.39) 12.59| 13.19| 13.39] 13.59| 14.19
Wien Hietzing U 14.16] 14.36] 14.56] 15.16] 15.36] 15.56| 16.16] 16.36] 16.56] 17.16] 17.36] 17.56| 18.16] 18.36] 18.56] 19.16] 19.36] 19.56] 20.16
Wien Am Platz (Maxingstr.) 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 1558 16.18| 16.38| 16.58 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.18| 18.38| 18.58| 19.17| 19.37| 19.57| 20.17
Wien Tiroler Gasse 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59| 19.18| 19.38| 19.58| 20.18
Wien Montecuccoliplatz 14.21| 14.41] 1501 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 1841 19.01| 19.20| 19.40| 20.00 20.20
Wien Wattmanng./Elisabethallee 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02| 19.21| 19.41| 20.01| 20.21
Wien Kiiniglberg/ORF-Zentrum 14.24| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.04| 17.24| 17.44| 18.04| 18.24| 18.44| 19.04| 19.23| 19.43| 20.03 20.23
Wien Melchartgasse 14.27| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47| 19.06| 19.25| 19.45| 20.05 20.25
Wien St.-Hemma-Kirche 14.28| 14.48/ 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48/ 17.08 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.07| 19.26| 19.46| 20.06 20.26
Wien Preyergasse 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.09| 18.29| 18.49| 19.08 19.27| 19.47| 20.07| 20.27
